
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

188 
72 
71 

9 

Name 

Thomas Searls 
Edward Cullen 
Mike Bond 
Terrance Swonke 

Class 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1967 Datsun 1600 
1974 Porsche 914 
1971 MG Midget 
1969 Austin Healey Sprite 

Color 

"White 
Red 
Blue 
Blue 

Best Tm 

2:41.329 

In Lap 

1 
0 
0 
0 

City/State 

OKC OK 
Austin TX 
SOUTHLAKE TX 
The Woodlands TX 

Group 

2 
7 
2 
2  

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(188) Thomas Searls 
1 

 

(72) Edward Cullen 
1 

Lap Tm 

2:41.329 

2:48.708 

Diff 

-3:58:06.067 

Time of Day 

16:46:05.352 

16:46:23.775 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Mike Bond (71) 

2 Terrance Swonke (9) 

3 Thomas Searls (188) 

4 Edward Cullen (72) 

0 

71 

 

9 

 

188 

 

72 

 

1 

188 

 

72 

 

Lapchart
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